



Ocaliva

Prior Authorization Request

Send completed form to: Case Review Unit, CVS Caremark Prior Authorization Fax: 1-866-249-6155

CVS Caremark administers the prescription benefit plan for the patient identified. This patient's benefit plan requires prior authorization for certain medications in order for the drug to be covered. To make an appropriate determination, providing the most accurate diagnosis for the use of the prescribed medication is necessary. **Please respond below and fax this form to CVS Caremark toll-free at 1-866-249-6155**. If you have questions regarding the prior authorization, please contact CVS Caremark at **1-866-814-5506**. For inquiries or questions related to the patient's eligibility, drug copay or medication delivery; please contact the Specialty Customer Care Team: CaremarkConnect® 1-800-237-2767.

Patient's Name: Date: Patient's ID: Patient's Date of Birth: Physician's Name: NPI#: Physician Office Telephone: Physician Office Fax:		Date:	
		NPI#: Physician Office Fax:	
			equest Initiated For:
1.	What is the diagnosis? ☐ Primary biliary cholangitis (PBC) (previously) ☐ Other		
2.	What is the ICD-10 code?		
3.	Is the patient currently receiving Ocaliva? Y	es \square No If No, skip to #5	
4.	Has the patient achieved at least a 15% reduction in alkaline phosphatase (ALP) level since starting therapy with Ocaliva? ☐ Yes ☐ No No further questions		
5.	Has the diagnosis been confirmed by at least two of the following? ☐ Biochemical evidence of cholestasis with elevation of alkaline phosphatase (ALP) level for at least 6 months duration ☐ Presence of antimitochondrial antibodies (AMA) (titer greater than or equal to 1:80 by immunofluorescence o M2 positivity by enzyme immunoassay) or PBC-specific antibodies (eg, anti-gp210, anti-sp100) ☐ Histologic evidence of PBC on liver biopsy (eg, nonsuppurative destructive cholangitis and destruction of interlobular bile ducts) ☐ Other		
6.	What was the patient's alkaline phosphatase (AI ☐ Greater than or equal to 1.5 times the upper li ☐ Less than 1.5 times ULN	LP) level prior to initiating therapy with Ocaliva? mit of normal (ULN)	
7.	Has the patient had an inadequate response to at least 12 months of prior therapy with ursodeoxycholic acid (UDCA)/ursodiol? ☐ Yes ☐ No. If No. skip to #9		
8.	Will the patient continue concomitant therapy w	ith UDCA/ursodiol? ☐ Yes ☐ No No further questions	
9.	Did the patient experience intolerance to therapy ☐ Yes, <i>please specify type of intolerance:</i>		
	attest that this information is accurate and tru formation is available for review if requested	ue, and that documentation supporting this by CVS Caremark or the benefit plan sponsor.	
X _			
	escriber or Authorized Signature		
		didential and is solely for the use of individuals named above. If you are not the intended bying of this communication is prohibited. If you have received the fax in error, please	

CVS Caremark is an independent company that provides pharmacy benefit management services to CareFirst BlueCross BlueShield and CareFirst BlueChoice, Inc. members.

immediately notify the sender by telephone and destroy the original fax message. Ocaliva SGM - 3/2017.

CareFirst BlueCross BlueShield is the shared business name of CareFirst of Maryland, Inc. and Group Hospitalization and Medical Services, Inc. CareFirst BlueCross BlueShield and CareFirst BlueChoice, Inc. are both independent licensees of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. The Blue Cross and Blue Shield Names and Symbols are registered trademarks of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. ® Registered trademark of CareFirst of Maryland, Inc.